N
EW
FR
O
M
SU
PP
LI

3
T-1 3/4
5
UV
-1m10-3m 10-9m 10-7m
Ultra-Violet (UV) LEDs
BIVAR UV LEDs
DIMENSIONS: mm
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bivar
Part No. Fig. Package
Price Each
1 50 100
© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics
749-UV3TZ-390-15 UV3TZ-390-15 B T-1 390 5 10 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-395-15 UV3TZ-395-15 B T-1 395 5 10 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-400-15 UV3TZ-400-15 B T-1 400 5 10 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-405-15 UV3TZ-405-15 B T-1 405 5 10 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-390-30 UV3TZ-390-30 B T-1 390 5 10 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-395-30 UV3TZ-395-30 B T-1 395 5 10 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-400-30 UV3TZ-400-30 B T-1 400 5 10 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV3TZ-405-30 UV3TZ-405-30 B T-1 405 5 10 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-390-15 UV5TZ-390-15 C T-1 3/4 390 10 20 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-395-15 UV5TZ-395-15 C T-1 3/4 395 10 20 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-400-15 UV5TZ-400-15 C T-1 3/4 400 10 20 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-405-15 UV5TZ-405-15 C T-1 3/4 405 10 20 3.4 15° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-390-30 UV5TZ-390-30 C T-1 3/4 390 10 20 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-395-30 UV5TZ-395-30 C T-1 3/4 395 10 20 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-400-30 UV5TZ-400-30 C T-1 3/4 400 10 20 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
749-UV5TZ-405-30 UV5TZ-405-30 C T-1 3/4 405 10 20 3.4 30° 1.20 1.10 1.05 .95
10
Wave-
length
(nm)

Angle
Intensity
(mcd)
Applications:
• Dental Curing & Teeth Whitening
• Sterilization & Medical
• DNA Gel
VCC UV LEDS
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bivar
Part No. Fig. Package
Price Each
1 50 100
749-SM1206UV-395-IL SM1206UV-395-IL A 1206 395 11 3.7 70 3.14 2.45 2.10 1.95
749-SM1206UV-400-IL SM1206UV-400-IL A 1206 400 12 3.7 70 3.14 2.45 2.10 1.95
749-SM1206UV-405-IL SM1206UV-405-IL A 1206 405 12 3.7 70 3.14 2.45 2.10 1.95
10
Wavelength
(nm)
Voltage